Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

3/9/2019
8inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8202 Trinity / Wolff 65.38 2.080 5 0 0 o0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 137 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
16202 Willow / Riegerix -- 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
16201 Shiloh / Townsend -- -- -- -- - - ABS
16203 Branch / Frasca -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Couv\r/se F;:\ults Score Place
20201 Sawyer / Jebens 70.61 1.954 4 2 0 0 O NQ
20209 Hiro / Ostrander 37.55 3.675 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20206 Bomber / Ely -- e ABS



Standard Results

Open - Regular

3/9/2019
8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 8lsec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8403 Rush / Brueske 4441 3.828 1 0 0 0 O 95 1
12 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF Score Place
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 52.90 3.214 3 0 O 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 172 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16204 Stormie / Istenes 69.86 2.462 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16401 Jake / Spaul 45.24 3.802 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16403 Piston / Roth 63.24 2.720 4 2 1 4 0 NQ
16404 Hatter / O'Connor -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16405 Rudy / Stucker 59.58 2.887 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
16406 Liberty / Zangrilli 45.11 3.813 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
16402 Nuri / O'Connor -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FEUHSF E Score Place
20210 Quinn / Palutis 62.54 2.782 1 2 0 0 O NQ
20401 Fiona / Grooms -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20403 Dekes / Patsaros -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
3/9/2019

20404 Tazer / Buchholz 46.82 3.716 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
20408 Gracie / Wintz 69.95 2.487 2 2 0 3 0 NQ
20409 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 81.92 2.124 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Griffin / Hewitt -- e ABS
20406 Chloe / Johnston - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W T E E Score Place

24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 56.41 3.085 2 0 0 5 0 NQ
24402 Banzai Angus / Curry -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

3/9/2019
12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12602 Ralphie / Hartke 60.37 2.799 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12603 Moose / Kenny 4575 3.694 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16601 Bix / McGrane -- 4 1 0 2 1 NQ
16608 Tyme / Truttmann 45.35 3.815 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16609 Henry / Rich 41.54 4.165 O 0 O 1 0 NQ
16602 Nala / Potts -- e ABS
16603 Clark / Braun -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20205 Trubbel / Jearls 53.54 3.306 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20410 Cyd / Corcoran 54.81 3.229 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20601 Usher / Jebens 59.54 2.973 1 0 O 1 0 NQ
20606 Matt / Johnson 4751 3.726 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20607 Bazinga / Brueske 43.61 4.059 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Delta / Cocciola-Woff -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20603 Frankie / Hawkins -- e ABS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
3/9/2019

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

24601 Duchess / Ward 53.86 3.286 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
24602 Famous / Brueske -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/9/2019

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs:3 NQ@s1 %Q: 75

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
8801 Topaz / Wolff 56.01 3.017 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Sally / Dietz 59.63 2.834 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8807 Twilight / Wolff 62.23 2.716 10 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8805 Tango / Wolff 53.82 3.140 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:10 NQs 11  %Q:48

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
12822 Shelby / Borgman 39.69 4.258 28 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12823 Shani / Dietz 40.06 4.219 27 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Tater Tot / Moore 41.36 4.086 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Rhys / Corcoran 43.22 3.910 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12807 Tag / Schaefer 43.65 3.872 24 0 0 0 0 0 100
12825 LuLu / Phillips 4496 3.759 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
12812 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 50.41 3.353 17 O 0 0O o0 o0 100
12810 Fancy / Monroe 51.02 3.312 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Wyatt / Hohrein 51.03 3.312 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Nori / Jones 5491 3.078 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12601 Zena Z |/ Zavadil 74.23 2.277 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12801 Agnes / Porras 46.24 3.655 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
12802 Rudi / Phillips 53.12 3.181 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12808 Simon / Zangrilli -- 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
12811 Bella / Carnes 55.97 3.019 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Rocky / Patterson 45.37 3.725 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
12814 Mini Cooper / Rich -- 2 2 0 2 1 NQ
12816 Selkie / Van Deusen 57.88 2.920 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Tigger / Porter -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/9/2019

12821 Jaeger / Rowe 38.49 4.391 0 1 0O 4 O NQ
12824 Esky / Porras 4192 4.031 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Tula / O'Connor -- - = - ABS
12818 Daisy Mae / Gage -- e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:15 NQs 14 %Q:52

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
16827 Spark / Adams 36.68 4.716 29 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16815 Flurry / Frasca 39.40 4.391 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Jitter / Lomax 39.69 4.359 26 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16804 Penny / Owen 41.25 4194 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16822 Quinta / Rios 42.85 4.037 23 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Fame / Petty 43.82 3.948 22 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 4543 3.808 20 0 0 0 0 0 100
16820 Louis / Sullivan 46.61 3.712 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16605 Jake / Upton 46.67 3.707 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16825 Gigi / Burgess 46.75 3.701 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Harley / Jearls 48.77 3.547 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Heidi / Schulz 49.66 3.484 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
16816 Riley / Locke 5142 3.364 14 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Randy / Braun 5417 3194 11 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Josie / Owen 5438 3.181 11 0O 0 O o0 O 100
16606 Roxy / Locke 55.47 3.119 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
16607 Rex / Kosztowny 48.73 3.550 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16801 Bling / Frasca 42.35 4.085 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
16802 Craze / Miller 50.76  3.408 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Tootsie Pop / Moore 43.69 3.960 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Camille / Vassar 49.10 3.523 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Codex / Roth 62.17 2.783 0O 0O 1 o0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/9/2019

16811 Lassen / Hopkins 57.69 2.999 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Lacy / Stucker 65.89 2.626 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Kindle / Ripperger 42.20 4.100 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
16819 Hanna / Nichols 4458 3.881 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Michael / Ganz 50.44 3.430 1 0 0 0 O NQ
16824 Darby / Mroz 48.62 3.558 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16826 Emily / Miller -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16807 Laddie / Germain -- - - - - ABS
16821 Ty / Potts -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62 sec Qs:25 NQs 31 %Q:45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FEUI'[SF E Score Place
20831 Vader / Frasca 41.03 4.314 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20847 Caper / Forth 41.29 4.287 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20843 Fiver / Tipton 41.32 4.284 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20851 Bing / Dalan 41.81 4.233 20 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20859 Java / Frasca 4212 4.202 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20846 Flash / Nichols 42.62 4.153 19 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20835 Bolt / Weinberg 4295 4121 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20806 Kitt / Bruce 43.00 4.116 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Chase / Semanisin 43.41 4.077 18 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Dune / Cocciola-Woff  43.77 4.044 18 0O 0O O o0 ©O 100
20840 Skye / Barker 44.09 4.015 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Wicked / Lass 4453 3.975 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20865 Lexi / Bettis 4453 3.975 17 0 0 0 0 0 100
20855 Mae / Schulz 4482 3.949 17 0O 0 O o0 O 100
20839 Amber / Collegeman 45.10 3.925 16 0 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Aria / Colberg 46.36 3.818 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Savanna / Cocciola- 46.44 3811 15 0O 0O O o0 O 100



Standard Results

3/9/2019
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
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100
100
100
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/9/2019

20856 Bounce / Peskie 78.31 2.260 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Rigby / Patterson 55.96 3.163 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20860 Roxie / Frye 45.00 3.933 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Levi / Greenwell 45.67 3.876 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
20862 Toddy / Tipton 41.21 4.295 O 0 0 1 o© NQ
20863 Lacy / Bruce 43.54 4.065 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Love / Patterson 71.71 2.468 1 3 0 0 0 NQ
24822C Brio / Frasca 52.06 3.400 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Paddy / Tipton -- e ABS
20817 Kelso / Hewitt -- - - - - ABS
20822 Emmie / Harmon -- - - - - - ABS
20827 K/ Kulb -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 66 sec Qs:6 NQs 10 %Q:38
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FT{.’IUHSF E Score Place
24804 Hawke Eye / Murphy  41.39 4.276 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24816 Chaz / Rios 4357 4.062 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Jag / Szczuka 4438 3.988 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24817 Rookie / Gasparovic 46.52 3.805 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24810 Schatzi / Miller 46.98 3.768 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Sasha / Gasparovic 50.88 3.479 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
24603 Ginger / Kincaid 75.58 2.342 0 1 1 1 0 NQ
24803 Hallie / Easterley 50.00 3.540 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
24805 Anya / Speer 43.05 4.111 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24806 Jazz | Moss - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24807 Autie / Rabun -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
24809 Electra / Seely -- 1 2 0 1 1 NQ
24811 Raylene / Giuliano 60.46 2.928 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Bert / Cunningham 51.62 3.429 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
3/9/2019

24813 Zeke /| Meyer -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
24814 Nitro / Alexander 54.08 3.273 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24815 Percy / King -- - = - ABS
24C inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 62sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W T F E Score Place
24821C Nitro / Nieder 36.68 4.826 25 O 0 0O o0 o0 100 1
24823C Rascal / Cinotto 40.65 4.354 21 O 0 0O 0 o 100 2
24820C Misty / Cinotto 38.89 4551 O 0 o0 1 o NQ



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

3/9/2019
12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:2 NQs 4 %Q: 33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
12822 Shelby / Borgman 39.64 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12814 Mini Cooper / Rich 50.88 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
12802 Rudi / Phillips 53.15 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Rhys / Corcoran 45.74 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12812 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 59.99 0O 2 0 1 O NQ
12825 LuLu / Phillips 61.94 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
12807 Tag / Schaefer -- e ABS
12821 Jaeger / Rowe -- e ABS
12823 Shani / Dietz -- e ABS
16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:4 NQs5 %Q: 44
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
16801 Bling / Frasca 42.63 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16827 Spark / Adams 43.64 O 0O O o0 o0 100 2 25%
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 45.27 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16828 Josie / Owen 54.55 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16606 Roxy / Locke - 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16607 Rex / Kosztowny -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16609 Henry / Rich 43.56 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Penny / Owen 50.75 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Riley / Locke -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16807 Laddie / Germain - - e e e e ABS
16818 Jitter / Lomax -- - - - - - ABS
16820 Louis / Sullivan - - - - - ABS
16825 Gigi / Burgess -- e ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Regular

3/9/2019
20 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:2 NQs 12 %Q:14
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se Ffu“SF E Score Place
20851 Bing / Dalan 40.44 O 0O O o0 o0 100 1 25%
20824 Theo / Jacobs 52.11 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 25%
20209 Hiro / Ostrander 48.30 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
20606 Matt / Johnson 48.05 1 2 0 5 0 NQ
20607 Bazinga / Brueske 45.17 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
20803 Ranger / Frye -- 2 2 0 0 1 NQ
20812 Wicked / Lass 54.29 3 1 0 0 0 NQ
20818 Egan / Blau -- 2 4 0 O 1 NQ
20821 Billy / Entzeroth 40.39 0 2 0 1 0 NQ
20826 Leo / Rupprecht 38.84 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
20831 Vader / Frasca 45.08 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20840 Skye / Barker 48.44 O o0 o 2 O NQ
20847 Caper / Forth -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
20850 Cassidy / Frasca 40.52 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Paddy / Tipton -- e ABS
20822 Emmie / Harmon -- e ABS
20861 Levi / Greenwell -- - - - - ABS
20827 K/ Kulb - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:0 NQs 6 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
24601 Duchess / Ward -- 3 1 0 0 1 NQ
24803 Hallie / Easterley -- 3 3 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Premier - Regular
3/9/2019

24806 Jazz | Moss 53.29 0 3 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Electra / Seely 42.43 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Schatzi / Miller -- 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24811 Raylene / Giuliano 44.64 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24C inches MCT 55 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Course Faults
Armband Call Name/Owner Time R W T F E Score Place
24820C Misty / Cinotto 32.46 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24821C Nitro / Nieder 33.18 0 1 0 3 0 NQ
24823C Rascal / Cinotto 4453 2 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
3/9/2019

20 inches Yardage: 138 yds SCT 73sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place

20211 Timber / Hackmann 71.62 1.927 1 1 0 0 0 90 1



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

3/9/2019
8inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 82sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
8405 Kelly / Mitchell 94.17 1.805 6 2 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 174yds SCT 76 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
16407 Deacon / Winters -- 4 2 0 1 1 NQ
16408 Macy / LaFaver -- 0 2 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT 78sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTz_auIts Score Place
20412 Scout / Connors 52.93 3.287 1 0 0 0 90 1
20413 Goose / Hughes 65.68 2.649 2 2 0 0 O NQ
20411 Posh / Cook -- - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

3/9/2019

8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8404 Sofie / Kosztowny 67.72 2.496 4 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 71 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffults': E Score Place
12605 Lexie / Creek 70.61 2.450 O O O o0 o 100 1
12604 Fletcher / Wertenberg 59.47  2.909 1 1 0 0 O NQ

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF Score Place
16610 Bodie / Dietz 5420 3.266 O 0 0O 4 O NQ

20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
20612 Finn / Reiss 66.43 2.664 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/9/2019

4 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 78sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
4802 Brio / Hightshoe 43.34 3.899 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4803 Rudy / Meiners 58.22 2903 19 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

4804 Roscoe / Schaefer -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
8inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT 73sec Qs:4 NQs 4 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FTauItsF E Score Place
8816 Violet / Carter 48.93 3454 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8810 Punkin' / Kitchell 58.77 2.876 14 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8814 Wynona / Wessel 59.79 2.827 13 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8808 Connor / Norris 67.18 2.516 5 O O O o0 o0 100 4
8811 Max / Weber 42.58 3.969 0O 0 o0 1 O NQ
8818 Kylie / Kenny 7463 2.265 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8819 Boomer / Patsaros 78.16 2.162 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8821 Visa / Evers 38.49 4.391 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Adele / Liles -- - = - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 173yds SCT 71sec Qs:6 NQs 3 %Q: 67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Fgults': E Score Place
12833 Rai / Meyer 36.95 4.682 34 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12835 Brady / Schaefer 48.32 3.580 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12830 Morti / LaFaver 4942 3501 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12827 Robbie / Braun 53.07 3.260 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12826 Evan / Vassar 5415 3195 16 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/9/2019

12828 Lucy / Carlson 57.56 3.006 13 0 0 0 0 0 100
12606 Stella / Carlson 78.12 2.215 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
12831 Gilly / Jacobs 4528 3.821 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12834 Caleb / Poirier 3559 4.861 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:5 NQs 6 %Q: 45
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se Ffu”SF E Score Place
16844 Blade / Weinberg 4296 4.120 24 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16840 Cookie / Reis 4452 3.976 22 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16834 Josie / Brinson 4597 3.850 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16848 Izzy | Johnson 49.00 3.612 18 O O O o0 o0 100 4
16845 Elle Mae / Lass 51.11 3.463 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Skyler / Jebens 64.08 2.762 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16833 Lola / Mitchell 72.01 2.458 0O 0 O o0 o© NQ
16835 Summit / Cocciola-W  53.48 3.310 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16839 June / Mack 56.29 3.144 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
16842 Kruz / Gregerson 39.88 4.438 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  45.27 3.910 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Annie Oakley / Ely -- - - - - ABS
16841 Ginger / Albin -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT 71sec Qs:6 NQs 2 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouV\r/se FsultsF E Score Place
20875 Cabo / Meier 4940 3583 21 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20869 Kaylee / Sheffler 50.23 3.524 20 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
20870 Rory / Hackmann 53.72 3.295 17 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Preferred
3/9/2019

20878 Jack / Winter 5454 3.245 16 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20873 Coach / Wesselmann 54.99 3.219 16 O O O o0 o0 100
20871 Willie / Adams 55.05 3.215 15 0 0 0 0 0 100
20874 Allie / Behrens 56.50 3.133 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20877 Sammy / Douglas 48.20 3.672 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20872 Tease / Cook - - - ABS



Standard Results

Premier - Preferred

3/9/2019

12 inches MCT 65 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCouV\r/se FTauItsF Score Place
12831 Gilly / Jacobs 46.52 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches MCT 60 sec Qs:1 NQ@s1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time Couv\r/se Fsults Score Place
16845 Elle Mae / Lass 54.22 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16843 Katy Muppet / Ruppre 42.68 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Annie Oakley / Ely -- e ABS



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
3/9/2019

8inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps R W F E Score Place
8202 Trinity / Wolff 42.85 2.824 4 2 0O O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16202 Willow / Riegerix 55.23 2.209 3 0 0O O NQ
16401 Jake / Spaul 25.94 4.703 1 0 1 0 NQ
16201 Shiloh / Townsend -- e ABS
16203 Branch / Frasca -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 123yds SCT 4lsec Qs:1 NQs 4 %0Q: 20
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20203 Kyra / Istenes 38.96 3.157 1 0 0 0 95 1
20201 Sawyer / Jebens 49.50 2.485 3 0 1 0 NQ
20209 Hiro / Ostrander 22.97 5.355 2 0 2 0 NQ
20403 Dekes / Patsaros 48.18 2.553 1 2 1 0 NQ
20408 Gracie / Wintz 39.63 3.104 2 1 5 0 NQ
20206 Bomber / Ely -- - = - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/9/2019
8inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8403 Rush / Brueske 43.89 3.008 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 132yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
12401 Sheldon / Boyer 39.33 3.356 3 0 0 O NQ
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT 42sec Qs:1 NQ@sb5 %Q: 17
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fallzults E Score Place
16406 Liberty / Zangrilli 30.82 4.413 1 0 0 0 95 1
16204 Stormie / Istenes 65.08 2.090 3 0 0 0 NQ
16404 Hatter / O'Connor 39.08 3.480 3 1 0 O NQ
16605 Jake / Upton 33.62 4.045 2 1 0 O NQ
16608 Tyme / Truttmann 37.86 3.592 4 2 2 0 NQ
16815 Flurry / Frasca 21.84 6.227 0 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Nuri / O'Connor -- e ABS
20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 40 sec Qs:0 NQs 8 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCourvse F?:uns E Score Place
20205 Trubbel / Jearls -- 0 3 1 1 NQ
20210 Quinn / Palutis 38.09 3.649 2 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Fiona / Grooms -- 2 1 2 1 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
3/9/2019

20405 Hawk / Istenes 34.79 3.995 2 0 1 o NQ

20409 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 37.77 3.680 0 2 1 0 NQ

20601 Usher / Jebens 39.22 3544 3 3 4 0 NQ

20606 Matt / Johnson 22.93 6.062 0O 0 6 O NQ

20607 Bazinga / Brueske 26.46 5.253 1 0 1 0 NQ

20402 Griffin / Hewitt - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 42 sec Qs:0 NQ@s2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 3759 3.698 3 0 3 O NQ

24402 Banzai Angus / Curry  43.45 3.199 4 2 4 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/9/2019

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 48sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
12602 Ralphie / Hartke 51.09 3.053 1 0 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
16403 Piston / Roth 32.94 4.888 2 1 1 0 NQ
16405 Rudy / Stucker 35.02 4.597 2 2 2 0 NQ
16601 Bix / McGrane 48.32 3.332 1 1 3 0 NQ
16604 Tressa / Burbank 42.73 3.768 2 2 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQ@sb5 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20404 Tazer / Buchholz 27.44 6.013 0O O 1 0 NQ
20410 Cyd / Corcoran 46.65 3.537 1 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Delta / Cocciola-W off -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
20609 Luke / Riegerix -- 2 1 1 1 NQ
20610 Dottie / Fuss 43.93 3.756 1 0 0 O NQ
20406 Chloe / Johnston -- - = - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQ@s 3 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’EG Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place

24601 Duchess / Ward 30.35 5.437 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
3/9/2019

24602 Famous / Brueske 35.56 4.640 2 0 o0 o0 NQ
24805 Anya / Speer 32.12 5.137 1 2 5 0 NQ
24815 Percy / King -- - = - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/9/2019

8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 51sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
8805 Tango / Wolff 39.61 3938 11 0 0 0 0 100 1
8803 Sally / Dietz 43.64 3.575 7 0 0 0 0 100 2
8801 Topaz / Wolff 46.15 3.380 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Twilight / Wolff 47.14 3.309 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:9 NQs 12 %Q:43

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
12823 Shani / Dietz 28.38 5.497 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Rhys / Corcoran 29.70 5.253 18 0 0 0 0 100 2
12825 LuLu / Phillips 3237 4819 15 0O 0O 0 O 100 3
12822 Shelby / Borgman 32.68 4.774 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
12816 Selkie / Van Deusen 37.38 4.173 10 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Fancy / Monroe 3757 4.152 10 0 0 0 0 100
12814 Mini Cooper / Rich 39.24 3976 8 0O 0O 0 O 100
12601 Zena Z / Zavadil 41.68 3.743 6 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Nori / Jones 47.92 3.255 0 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Moose / Kenny 5219 2.989 1 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Rudi / Phillips 28.92 5.394 1 0 1 0 NQ
12804 Wyatt / Hohrein 40.19 3.882 1 1 2 0 NQ
12806 Tater Tot / Moore 30.35 5.140 0 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Tag / Schaefer 34.17 4.565 0 0 1 0 NQ
12808 Simon / Zangrilli 27.48 5.677 2 1 1 0 NQ
12811 Bella / Carnes 3450 4.522 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 ZiZi Z | Zavadil 5259 2.966 1 1 0 0 NQ
12813 Rocky / Patterson 48.47 3.218 1 0 0 0 NQ
12817 Tula / O'Connor 57.43 2.716 4 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/9/2019

12820 Tigger / Porter 49.88 3.128 1 0 0 0 NQ
12821 Jaeger / Rowe -- 0O ©O 1 1 NQ
12801 Agnes / Porras - S — ABS
12818 Daisy Mae / Gage -- U — ABS
12824 Esky / Porras -- - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:12 NQs 15 %Q:44

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
16827 Spark / Adams 2495 6453 21 0 0 0 0 100 1
16609 Henry / Rich 26.33 6.115 19 0 0 0 0 100 2
16818 Jitter / Lomax 27.64 5825 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Quinta / Rios 29.35 5486 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
16801 Bling / Frasca 30.69 5.246 15 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Fame / Petty 31.03 5.189 14 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Heidi / Schulz 36.24 4443 9 0 0O O O 100
16606 Roxy / Locke 37.82 4.257 8 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Josie / Owen 39.15 4.112 6 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Harley / Jearls 39.89 4.036 6 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Darby / Mroz 43.41 3.709 2 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Randy / Braun 43.77 3.678 2 0 0 0 0 100
16607 Rex / Kosztowny 2712 5.937 0 1 1 0 NQ
16802 Craze / Miller 3752 4.291 2 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Penny / Owen 29.71 5419 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Tootsie Pop / Moore 27.14 5.932 0 0 1 0 NQ
16808 Camille / Vassar 53.34 3.018 7 2 0 0 NQ
16810 Codex / Roth 48.47 3.322 0 0O O O NQ
16811 Lassen / Hopkins 42.86 3.756 1 1 0 0 NQ
16813 Lacy / Stucker 48.08 3.349 0 0 0 0 NQ
16814 Kindle / Ripperger 30.20 5.331 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/9/2019

16816 Riley / Locke 46.57 3.457 2 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Louis / Sullivan 40.70 3.956 1 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Michael / Ganz 40.41 3.984 2 1 1 0 NQ
16825 Gigi / Burgess 36.25 4.441 1 1 0 0 NQ
16826 Emily / Miller 32.88 4.897 1 0 0 O NQ
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 31.23 5.155 2 2 2 0 NQ
16602 Nala / Potts -- - = - ABS
16603 Clark / Braun -- - - - - ABS
16807 Laddie / Germain - - - - - ABS
16819 Hanna / Nichols -- e ABS
16821 Ty / Potts -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:23 NQs 31 %0Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourV?e F?:uns E Score Place
20810 Sculpin / Brewer 2404 6.864 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
20846 Flash / Nichols 26.63 6.196 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20859 Java / Frasca 27.13 6.082 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
20804 Trip / Greenwell 27.18 6.071 16 0 0 0 0 100 4
20826 Leo / Rupprecht 27.42 6.018 16 0 0 0 0 100
20843 Fiver / Tipton 28.24 5843 15 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Egan / Blau 28.57 5775 15 0 0 0 0 100
20852 Radler / Egyed 28.64 5761 15 O O o0 o0 100
20851 Bing / Dalan 30.21 5.462 13 0 0 0 0 100
20844 Yadi / Evers 30.36 5435 13 0 0 0 0 100
20831 Vader / Frasca 31.18 5.292 12 0 0 0 0 100
20867 Chase / Semanisin 31.23 5283 12 0O o0 o0 oO 100
20835 Bolt / Weinberg 3195 5.164 12 0 0 0 0 100
20840 Skye / Barker 32.84 5.024 11 0 0 0 0 100
20814 Aria / Colberg 3290 5.015 11 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

3/9/2019

20839
20809
20807
20842
20813
20824
20815
20849
20801
20803
20806
20808
20811
20812
20816
20819
20820
20821
20823
20829
20834
20837
20838
20841
20845
20847
20848
20850
20855
20856
20858

Amber / Collegeman
Harley / Semanisin
Saban / Florence
Mandy / Hackmann
Ava / Santana

Theo / Jacobs

Hana / Johnson
Kayak / Roth

Dune / Cocciola-W off
Ranger / Frye

Kitt / Bruce

Ziva / Bettis

Cassi/ Hill

Wicked / Lass
Beatle / Patterson
Mike / Borgman
Gypsee / Williamson
Billy / Entzeroth
Archer / Sullivan
Elcie / Cinotto

May / Porter
Sharky / Seely
Abbey / Koenig
Meeka / Heberlein
Gil / Gregerson
Caper / Forth
Hannah / Fields
Cassidy / Frasca
Mae / Schulz
Bounce / Peskie

Rigby / Patterson

33.54
34.92
35.12
36.31
37.10
37.75
38.09
42.52
31.67
33.99
28.75
38.00
35.14
28.18
33.75
36.24
30.82
27.83
34.63
34.95
36.45

30.06
25.73
32.61
35.29
46.97
34.28
27.96
43.27
24.42

4.919
4.725
4.698
4.544
4.447
4.371
4.332
3.881
5.210
4.854
5.739
4.342
4.696
5.855
4.889
4.553
5.354
5.929
4.765
4721
4.527

5.489
6.413
5.060
4.676
3.513
4.813
5.901
3.813
6.757

10

= O O O N 00 ©

O P P P P P WO O W PR R R P PR PP PP ®RPRNPOOOIOIOO O O

O O P N O P NO P NP OO O P P P P OO O P OO O O O O O O O

N O kb O O O Ol P NN PP O F N ODNPFPF MO PFP O PFP OO O O O O O O O

O O O O O O O O O kP OO OO OO OO0 OO0 oo oo o o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/9/2019

20860 Roxie / Frye 51.40 3.210 2 1 0 0 NQ
20861 Levi / Greenwell 26.18 6.303 0 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Toddy / Tipton 28.14 5.864 0 0 2 0 NQ
20863 Lacy / Bruce 39.87 4.138 3 2 1 0 NQ
20865 Lexi / Bettis 3252 5.074 1 0 0 O NQ
20866 Love / Patterson 43.70 3.776 1 3 2 0 NQ
20868 Savanna / Cocciola- 30.91 5.338 2 2 2 0 NQ
24822C Brio / Frasca 37.08 4.450 1 1 1 0 NQ
20805 Paddy / Tipton -- e ABS
20817 Kelso / Hewitt -- - - - - ABS
20822 Emmie / Harmon -- - - - - - ABS
20827 K/ Kulb -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:5 NQs 10 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCouere Fe::ults E Score Place
24806 Jazz | Moss 26.89 6.136 19 0 0 0 0 100 1
24809 Electra / Seely 28.24 5.843 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
24804 Hawke Eye / Murphy 29.01 5.688 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
24807 Autie / Rabun 30.98 5.326 15 0 0 0 0 100 4
24817 Rookie / Gasparovic 31.60 5222 14 0 0 0 0 100
24603 Ginger / Kincaid 47.12 3.502 0 0 0 0 NQ
24801 Sasha / Gasparovic 43.84 3.764 1 0 0 O NQ
24803 Hallie / Easterley 43.92 3.757 6 1 1 0 NQ
24808 Jag / Szczuka 3351 4.924 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Schatzi / Miller 34.16 4.830 0 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Raylene / Giuliano 41.81 3.946 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Bert / Cunningham 46.68 3.535 3 1 3 0 NQ
24813 Zeke | Meyer 36.42 4.530 1 0 0 0 NQ
24814 Nitro / Alexander 3417 4.829 1 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
3/9/2019

24816 Chaz / Rios 36.50 4.521 2 1 1 0 NQ

24C inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:1 NQs 2 %Q: 33

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
24821C Nitro / Nieder 25.79 6.398 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
24820C Misty / Cinotto 28.93 5.703 1 0 1 O NQ
24823C Rascal / Cinotto 27.26 6.053 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
3/9/2019

20 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place

20211 Timber / Hackmann -- 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
3/9/2019

20 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Score Place

R W F E
20412 Scout / Connors 28.29 4.913 0 0 2 0 NQ
20413 Goose / Hughes 4530 3.068 4 3 2 O NQ
20612 Finn / Reiss 40.11 3.465 1 1 2 0 NQ
20411 Posh / Cook -- - - = - - ABS



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
3/9/2019
8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 53sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOUI\’;G Fallzults E Score Place
8405 Kelly / Mitchell 57.44 2.716 4 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Boomer / Patsaros 76.00 2.053 2 0 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 51sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %0Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\’;e Fallzults E Score Place
12604 Fletcher / Wertenberg 52.38 3.074 2 3 1 0 NQ
12606 Stella / Carlson 59.78 2.693 0 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCouere FaFuIts E Score Place
16407 Deacon / Winters 70.31 2.347 6 5 4 0 NQ
16408 Macy / LaFaver 34.27 4.815 1 0 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT b51sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCour\As/e Fell:ults E Score Place
20874 Allie / Behrens 40.51 4.073 o o0 2 0 NQ
20872 Tease / Cook -- - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/9/2019

4 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 56 sec Qs:2 NQ@s1 %Q: 67

Course Faults

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts R W F E Score Place
4804 Roscoe / Schaefer 45.48 3.430 10 0O O o0 o0 100 1
4803 Rudy / Meiners 49.24  3.168 6 0 0 0 0 100 2
4802 Brio / Hightshoe 34.00 4.588 1 1 0 0 NQ

8inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT 53sec Qs:3 NQ@s5 %Q: 38

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\‘;e F?:uns E Score Place
8821 Visa / Evers 26.53 5.880 26 0 0 0 0 100 1
8811 Max / Weber 3217 4.849 20 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Violet / Carter 39.55 3944 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
8404 Sofie / Kosztowny 50.42 3.094 2 0 0 0 NQ
8808 Connor / Norris 54.33 2.871 0 0 1 0 NQ
8810 Punkin' / Kitchell 51.19 3.047 1 0 0 0 NQ
8814 Wynona / Wessel 51.73 3.016 0 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Kylie / Kenny 58.79 2.654 0 0O O O NQ
8817 Adele / Liles -- - = - ABS

12 inches Yardage: 161 yds SCT 51 sec Qs:4 NQs 5 %Q: 44

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e FaFuIts E Score Place
12830 Morti / LaFaver 32.04 5.025 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
12831 Gilly / Jacobs 34.72 4.637 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
12835 Brady / Schaefer 37.25 4.322 13 0 0 0 0 100 3
12827 Robbie / Braun 42.28 3.808 8 0 0 0 0 100 4
12605 Lexie / Creek 48.99 3.286 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/9/2019

12826 Evan / Vassar 51.20 3.145 2 1 2 0 NQ
12828 Lucy / Carlson 53.62 3.003 2 0 0 0 NQ
12833 Rai / Meyer 2457 6.553 0 0 1 0 NQ
12834 Caleb / Poirier 34.66 4.645 3 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:7 NQs 4 %Q: 64
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCourvse F?:uns E Score Place
16840 Cookie / Reis 28.34 5822 20 0 0 0 0 100 1
16844 Blade / Weinberg 3231 5.107 16 0 0 0 0 100 2
16843 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  32.41 5.091 16 0 0 0 0 100 3
16834 Josie / Brinson 32.86 5.021 16 0O O o0 oO 100 4
16835 Summit / Cocciola-W  33.06 4.991 15 0 0 0 0 100
16848 Izzy / Johnson 36.07 4574 12 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Elle Mae / Lass 38.65 4.269 10 0 0 0 0 100
16610 Bodie / Dietz 49.09 3.361 4 3 6 O NQ
16833 Lola / Mitchell 55.28 2.985 0 0 0 0 NQ
16839 June / Mack 36.95 4.465 1 1 1 0 NQ
16842 Kruz / Gregerson 24.47 6.743 0 0 1 0 NQ
16836 Annie Oakley / Ely -- - - - - ABS
16841 Ginger / Albin -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
20 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 51sec Qs:6 NQs1 %Q: 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCour\As/e Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
20878 Jack / Winter 3282 5.027 18 0 0 0 0 100 1
20870 Rory / Hackmann 36.51 4519 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
20875 Cabo / Meier 3853 4.282 12 0 0 0 0 100 3



JWW Results Master - Preferred
3/9/2019

20877 Sammy / Douglas 41.09 4.016 9 0O 0O 0 O 100 4
20871 Willie / Adams 4165 3962 9 0O 0O 0 O 100
20873 Coach / Wesselmann 42.22  3.908 8 0 0 0 0 100
20869 Kaylee / Sheffler 37.84 4.360 0O 0 1 o0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
3/9/2019

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8202 Trinity / Wolff -- e ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16813 Lacy / Stucker 32.83 4 9 12 27 20 72 1
16608 Tyme / Truttmann 12.11 2 9 5 27 20 63 2
16405 Rudy / Stucker 30.90 3 9 12 18 20 62 3
16601 Bix / McGrane 31.29 3 5 12 19 20 59 4
16204 Stormie / Istenes 31.00 2 9 5 18 20 54
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:4 NQs 3 %Q: 57
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20409 Luke / Cordell-Wheel  36.36 3 6 18 27 20 70 1
20403 Dekes / Patsaros 37.97 4 6 12 27 20 64 2
20210 Quinn / Palutis 34.29 3 6 5 27 20 59 3
20209 Hiro / Ostrander 28.46 5 3 18 10 20 56 4
20203 Kyra / Istenes 44.02 3 6 5 27 0 NQ
20208 Sage / Petty 40.70 3 6 7 17 0 NQ
20401 Fiona / Grooms 50.13 4 2 12 27 20 NQ
20206 Bomber / Ely -- e ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
3/9/2019

12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12601 Zena Z / Zavadil 33.33 4 9 12 27 20 72 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16406 Liberty / Zangrilli 35.84 3 6 18 27 20 74 1
16606 Roxy / Locke 17.79 1 9 5 27 20 62 2
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20813 Ava / Santana 31.47 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20856 Bounce / Peskie 31.87 2 9 5 27 20 63 2
20408 Gracie / Wintz 36.02 4 2 18 9 O NQ
20406 Chloe / Johnston -- e ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:1 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 sSg oScore Place

24402 Banzai Angus / Curry  20.94 4 9 18 27 20 78 1



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
3/9/2019

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQsO %Q:
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8807 Twilight / Wolff -- - - - - ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs 2 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
12602 Ralphie / Hartke 51.49 4 7 0 27 O NQ
12820 Tigger / Porter -- 2 7 5 8 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
16609 Henry / Rich 28.83 4 7 18 27 20 76 1
16816 Riley / Locke 34.08 4 7 18 27 20 76 2
16401 Jake / Spaul 43.84 4 7 11 19 O NQ
16403 Piston / Roth 42.45 1 6 5 17 O NQ
16203 Branch / Frasca -- - = - ABS
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 4 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
20204 Ryker / Brinson -- 2 4 18 9 20 NQ
20404 Tazer / Buchholz 25.04 4 3 18 27 O NQ
20811 Cassi/ Hill 39.62 1 4 18 17 O NQ
20829 Elcie / Cinotto 37.96 5 5 12 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular

3/9/2019
20603 Frankie / Hawkins -- R ABS
20822 Emmie / Harmon -- -- -- -- - - ABS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sSg oScore Place
24401 Pikachu / Mitchell 33.33 3 3 12 27 O NQ
24601 Duchess / Ward 32.73 5 3 12 27 O NQ
24603 Ginger / Kincaid 41.72 2 0 5 17 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
3/9/2019

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zlioin;_s? 810 Sg  Score Place
8201 Shine / Nicholas 54.13 1 4 11 17 O NQ
8805 Tango / Wolff -- e ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQ@s 3 %0Q: 25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's Zioin;i 810 Sg  Score Place
12811 Bella / Carnes 39.20 4 6 18 27 20 71 1
12803 Rhys / Corcoran 37.85 5 6 18 27 O NQ
12823 Shani / Dietz -- 2 4 0 9 0 NQ
12825 LuLu / Phillips 38.54 3 7 12 27 O NQ
12802 Rudi / Phillips -- - - - - ABS
12807 Tag / Schaefer -- e ABS
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:5 NQ@s 3 %Q: 63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's ZIZoinéi 810 s  Score Place
16815 Flurry / Frasca 34.22 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
16827 Spark / Adams 31.83 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
16829 Shiraz / Rohlfing 34.71 3 7 18 27 20 75 3
16806 Harley / Jearls 36.85 4 7 18 27 20 75 4
16811 Lassen / Hopkins 34.71 6 7 11 27 20 71
16607 Rex / Kosztowny 42.63 5 9 5 27 0 NQ
16808 Camille / Vassar 26.13 3 7 12 27 O NQ
16819 Hanna / Nichols 32.28 5 7 11 17 O NQ
16603 Clark / Braun -- e ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
3/9/2019

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs:14 NQs 12 %Q:54
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's zljloin;:s? 810 Sg  Score Place
20841 Meeka / Heberlein 29.85 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20816 Beatle / Patterson 32.13 6 9 18 27 20 80 2
20826 Leo / Rupprecht 3341 6 9 18 27 20 79 3
20851 Bing / Dalan 31.18 6 7 18 27 20 78 4
20859 Java / Frasca 34.22 6 9 18 27 20 78
20808 Ziva |/ Bettis 29.18 5 7 18 27 20 77
20806 Kitt / Bruce 32.56 6 6 18 27 20 77
20865 Lexi / Bettis 24.84 4 7 18 27 20 76
20831 Vader / Frasca 29.92 3 7 18 27 20 75
20815 Hana / Johnson 31.19 3 7 18 27 20 75
20804 Trip / Greenwell 35.48 6 6 18 27 20 74
20606 Matt / Johnson 35.70 5 6 18 27 20 73
20845 Gil / Gregerson 39.15 4 9 11 27 20 64
20861 Levi / Greenwell 36.08 4 6 18 17 20 61
20818 Egan / Blau 43.16 5 6 18 27 O NQ
20821 Billy / Entzeroth 37.20 2 6 18 17 O NQ
20824 Theo / Jacobs 29.35 3 7 12 27 O NQ
20839 Amber / Collegeman 28.77 2 0O 11 17 O NQ
20840 Skye / Barker 27.81 4 3 18 27 O NQ
20842 Mandy / Hackmann 36.83 2 4 12 27 O NQ
20844 Yadi / Evers -- 2 4 0O 17 O NQ
20846 Flash / Nichols 34.66 2 9 18 27 O NQ
20847 Caper / Forth 36.30 3 6 12 17 O NQ
20850 Cassidy / Frasca 25.02 4 7 18 27 O NQ
20852 Radler / Egyed 38.14 4 9 12 27 O NQ
20858 Rigby / Patterson -- 2 4 5 17 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
3/9/2019

20817 Kelso / Hewitt -- - - ABS
20827 K/ Kulb - 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQs1 %Q: 67
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 sSg oScore Place
24806 Jazz | Moss 34.16 6 7 18 27 20 76 1
24803 Hallie / Easterley 36.63 5 6 18 27 20 72 2
24813 Zeke / Meyer 36.29 3 7 7 17 O NQ
24C inches SCT 32sec Qs:2 NQsO %0Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg Score Place

24820C Misty / Cinotto 31.18 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
24823C Rascal / Cinotto 35.37 6 9 18 27 20 77 2



FAST Results

Novice - Preferred

3/9/2019
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16407 Deacon / Winters 16.49 2 9 5 27 20 63 1
16831 Skyler / Jebens 19.95 2 9 5 27 20 63 2



FAST Results Open - Preferred
3/9/2019

12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
12604 Fletcher / Wertenberg 23.18 3 9 12 27 20 71 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q:0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 24 57 810 Sg oScore Place
16610 Bodie / Dietz 17.40 2 6 5 18 20 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place

20211 Timber / Hackmann 25.31 2 9 5 27 20 63 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
3/9/2019

8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQs 3 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8404 Sofie / Kosztowny 39.93 6 3 18 27 O NQ
8405 Kelly / Mitchell 44.30 2 3 0 10 O NQ
8814 Wynona / Wessel 45.91 1 4 11 17 O NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
12605 Lexie / Creek 32.68 4 7 5 27 0 NQ
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:0 NQs1 %Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 Sg oScore Place

20877 Sammy / Douglas 41.34 5 9 11 19 20 NQ



FAST Results Master - Preferred
3/9/2019

4inches SCT 41 sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
4804 Roscoe / Schaefer 32.39 4 7 11 27 20 69 1
4801 Riley / Schaefer 44.55 4 7 11 17 20 NQ
8inches SCT 38sec Qs:0 NQ@s1 %0Q: 0
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
8809 Pogo / Porter 46.42 1 4 11 17 20 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s oScore Place
12835 Brady / Schaefer 33.86 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
16843 Katy Muppet / Ruppre  36.58 5 9 18 27 20 78 1
16848 Izzy / Johnson 31.00 3 7 18 27 20 75 2

16836 Annie Oakley / Ely - o ABS



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

3/9/2019
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs:1 NQs1 %Q: 50
. Points
Armband Call Name/Owner Time 1's 2.4 57 810 s Score Place
20878 Jack / Winter 31.84 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
20870 Rory / Hackmann -- 2 0 5 17 O NQ



